25
57
71

103
135
149

183
215
227

257
275

Contents

Introduction

I: LAVAS AND MAGMAS
Geological History: 1000-1700 A.p.
Sandstone and Granite

Geological History: 1700-2000 A.D.
Il: FLESH AND GENES

Biological History: 1000-1700 A.D.
Species and Ecosystems
Biological History: 1700-2000 A.D.
I11T: MEMES AND NORMS
Linguistic History: 1000-1700 A.D.
Arguments and Operators

Linguistic History: 1700-2000 A.p.

Conclusion and Speculations
Notes



